Safety modular valves with spool position monitoring
On-off, direct, conforming to Machine Directive 2006/42/EC - certified by
Modular directional valve
size 06
Valve configuration, see section 2
61 = single solenoid, central plus
external position, spring centered
67 = single solenoid, central plus

nominal voltage
± 10%
Voltage
code
Type of connector
Power
consumption
(2)
Code of spare coil
12 DC 12 DC
666
or
667
30 W
COE-12DC
14 DC 14 DC COE-14DC
24 DC 24 DC COE-24DC
28 DC 28 DC COE-28DC
48 DC 48 DC COE-48DC
110 DC 110 DC COE-110DC
125 DC 125 DC COE-125DC
220 DC 220 DC COE-220DC
110/50 AC 110/50/60 AC 58 VA
(3)
COE-110/50/60AC (1)
230/50 AC 230/50/60 AC COE-230/50/60AC (1)
115/60 AC 115/60 AC 80 VA
(3)
COE-115/60AC
230/60 AC 230/60 AC COE-230/60AC
110/50 AC  -  120/60 AC 110 RC
669 30 W
COE-110RC
230/50 AC  -  230/60 AC 230 RC COE-230RC
B1A1
BA
B1A1
BA